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Village of Mayville 
6043 Fulton Street PO Box 219 

Mayville, MI  48744 

989.843.6423 Phone 

989.843.0123 Fax 

www.villageofmayville.org  
 

 

 
2018 Planning Commission Meeting Schedule 

The Planning Commission meets at the Mayville District Public Library Community Room located at 6090 
Fulton St. in the Village of Mayville and begin at 6:30 PM. 
 

Wednesday, January 3, 2018 
Wednesday, February 7, 2018 

Wednesday, March 7, 2018 
Wednesday, April 4, 2018 
Wednesday, May 2, 2018 
Wednesday, June 6, 2018 
Wednesday, July 11, 2018 

Wednesday, August 8, 2018 
Wednesday, September 5, 2018 

Wednesday, October 3, 2018 
Wednesday, November 7, 2018 
Wednesday, December 5, 2018 

 
Planning Commission Committee Meetings 

The Planning Commission Committee meets on the 3rd Wednesday of every month at Mayville Middle School 
located at 6210 Fulton St., Room 103 in the Village of Mayville and begin at 6:30 PM. 

 
Wednesday, January 17, 2018 

Wednesday, February 21, 2018 
Wednesday, March 21, 2018 
Wednesday, April 18, 2018 
Wednesday, May 16, 2018 
Wednesday, June 20, 2018 
Wednesday, July 18, 2018 

Wednesday, August 15, 2018 
Wednesday, September 19, 2018 

Wednesday, October 17, 2018 
Wednesday, November 21, 2018 
Wednesday, December 19, 2018 

 
 
 
 
 

This institution is an equal opportunity provider 


